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Prova 7 Femin., 50m Bruços Master (Abs)
23.03.2019 Resultados
RN Esc A(25-29) 35.02 Isabel Maria Figueira CNFA Pontevedra (ESP) 2008
RN Esc B(30-34) 33.70 Isabel Maria Figueira LDC Sines 2011
RN Esc C(35-39) 33.84 Isabel Maria Figueira CNFA Vila Franca de Xira 2018
RN Esc D(40-44) 33.16 Isabel Maria Figueira CNFA Mealhada 2019
RN Esc E(45-49) 40.63 Maria Ines Cunha CGA Mealhada 2017
RN Esc F(50-54) 40.90 Elena Alarcon Gamonal CNFA Palma Maiorca (ESP) 2011
RN Esc G(55-59) 42.07 Maria Teresa Andrade FCP Mealhada 2019
RN Esc H(60-64) 43.26 Ana Moura Relvas AAC Tomar 2016
RN Esc I(65-69) 49.53 Luisa Maria Pintao ANE Mealhada 2019
RN Esc J(70-74) 48.36 Luisa Bessone Basto SAD Plan-les-Ouates (SUI) 2018
RN Esc K(75-79) 52.92 Luisa Bessone Basto SAD Sines 2019
RN Esc L(80-84) 1:09.70 Nair Gomes Sa ANE Sines 2019
RN Esc M(85-89) 59:00.00 start 1899

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube Tempo Pts Mast

Master A (25-29)

1. Carolina Maria Loureiro 92 Ginásio Clube Português 41.62 437
2. Marta Garanhoto Bruno 93 Colegio Int Monte Maior 43.55 381
3. Ines Branco Campos 94 Leixoes Sport Club 44.65 354

Master B (30-34)

1. Ines Alves Rocha 87 Leixoes Sport Club 45.65 323

Master C (35-39)

1. Cátia Marisa Valente 84 Luz e Vida 40.58 582
2. Joana Margarida Gaspar 83 Nadadores dos Estoris 45.79 405
3. Ana DAlte Guedes 80 Leixoes Sport Club 48.29 345

Master D (40-44)

1. Rita Rijo Silva 75 Colegio Int Monte Maior 46.39 405
2. Sofia Marques Pereira 78 Colegio Int Monte Maior 48.02 365
3. Ana Sofia Pereira 76 Nadadores dos Estoris 49.90 325
4. Isabel Xavier Lobo 76 Colegio Int Monte Maior 50.66 311
5. Ana Maria Martins 79 Sporting Aveiro 53.51 264

Master E (45-49)

1. Joana Maria Faria 74 Leixoes Sport Club 41.44 610
2. Helena Sofia Marques 73 Clube Millennium BCP 44.80 483
3. Cláudia Maria Silva 70 Palmela Desporto 47.01 418
4. Catarina Araujo Blanco 71 Fluvial Portuense 50.86 330
5. Anabela Oliveira Baptista 70 Fundacao Salesianos 51.51 318
6. Elena Surra 74 Litoral Alentejano 52.58 299

Master F (50-54)

1. Maribel Santos Fernandes 65 Leixoes Sport Club 43.84 576
2. Maria Adriana Viseu 66 Leixoes Sport Club 45.44 517
3. Carla Vale Lenzi 67 Algés 48.72 420

Master G (55-59)

1. Maria Santos Fernandes 62 Leixoes Sport Club 49.36 440
2. Cristina Isabel Moura 63 Leixoes Sport Club 50.84 403
3. Maria Almeida Cunha 60 Leixoes Sport Club 53.15 352
4. Maria Manuela Neto 62 Natação da Maia 56.50 293
5. Maria Teresa Pinto 61 Leixoes Sport Club 59.26 254
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Prova 7, Femin., 50m Bruços

Master H (60-64)

1. Ana Paula Almeida 58 Fluvial Portuense 55.23 335

Master I (65-69)

1. Luisa Maria Pintao 54 Nadadores dos Estoris 49.89 564
2. Ana Maria Ferreira 50 Algés 56.40 390
3. Maria Carmo Rocha 54 Leixoes Sport Club 1:03.97 267

Master (Abs)

1. Cátia Marisa Valente 84 Luz e Vida 40.58 582
2. Joana Maria Faria 74 Leixoes Sport Club 41.44 610
3. Carolina Maria Loureiro 92 Ginásio Clube Português 41.62 437
4. Marta Garanhoto Bruno 93 Colegio Int Monte Maior 43.55 381
5. Maribel Santos Fernandes 65 Leixoes Sport Club 43.84 576
6. Ines Branco Campos 94 Leixoes Sport Club 44.65 354
7. Helena Sofia Marques 73 Clube Millennium BCP 44.80 483
8. Maria Adriana Viseu 66 Leixoes Sport Club 45.44 517
9. Ines Alves Rocha 87 Leixoes Sport Club 45.65 323

10. Joana Margarida Gaspar 83 Nadadores dos Estoris 45.79 405
11. Rita Rijo Silva 75 Colegio Int Monte Maior 46.39 405
12. Cláudia Maria Silva 70 Palmela Desporto 47.01 418
13. Sofia Marques Pereira 78 Colegio Int Monte Maior 48.02 365
14. Ana DAlte Guedes 80 Leixoes Sport Club 48.29 345
15. Carla Vale Lenzi 67 Algés 48.72 420
16. Maria Santos Fernandes 62 Leixoes Sport Club 49.36 440
17. Luisa Maria Pintao 54 Nadadores dos Estoris 49.89 564
18. Ana Sofia Pereira 76 Nadadores dos Estoris 49.90 325
19. Isabel Xavier Lobo 76 Colegio Int Monte Maior 50.66 311
20. Cristina Isabel Moura 63 Leixoes Sport Club 50.84 403
21. Catarina Araujo Blanco 71 Fluvial Portuense 50.86 330
22. Anabela Oliveira Baptista 70 Fundacao Salesianos 51.51 318
23. Elena Surra 74 Litoral Alentejano 52.58 299
24. Maria Almeida Cunha 60 Leixoes Sport Club 53.15 352
25. Ana Maria Martins 79 Sporting Aveiro 53.51 264
26. Ana Paula Almeida 58 Fluvial Portuense 55.23 335
27. Ana Maria Ferreira 50 Algés 56.40 390
28. Maria Manuela Neto 62 Natação da Maia 56.50 293
29. Maria Teresa Pinto 61 Leixoes Sport Club 59.26 254
30. Maria Carmo Rocha 54 Leixoes Sport Club 1:03.97 267


